32
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
LD12E
Series
High Capacity Steel Combination Unit

� Self-diagnostic charger available (110 watts only)
Wire Guards
Ordering Information
Powerpack Options #of Heads Head Style and Wattage Sign
Series Voltage Colour*
LD12110=
12V-110watts
LD12144=
12V-144watts
LD12250=
12V-250watts
LD12360=
12V-360watts
B Cabinet for
110w or 144w
C Cabinet for
250w or 360w
Blank=
no options
AD=
self-diagnostic
(110W only)
Blank=
no heads
1=
one head
2=
two heads
3=
three heads
RT9= mini tungsten,12V - 9 watts, wedge base LQ20= large halogen,12V - 20watt, quartz bi-pin
RT18= mini tungsten, 12V - 18 watt, wedge base LQ55= large halogen,12V - 55watt, quartz bi-pin
RQ8= mini halogen, 12V - 8 watt, quartz bi-pin LS12= large tungsten,12V - 12watt, sealed beam
RQ12= mini halogen, 12V -12 watt, quartz bi-pin LS18= large tungsten,12V - 18watt, sealed beam
RM12= mini halogen,12V - 12watt, MR16 LS25= large tungsten,12V, - 25watt, sealed beam
RM20= mini halogen, 12V - 20 watt, MR16 LH8= large halogen, 12V - 8watt, quartz sealed beam
LT9= large tungsten,12V - 9 watt, wedge base LH12= large halogen,12V - 12watt, quartz sealed beam
LT18= large tungsten,12V - 18 watt, wedge base RL12= Deco head RL150, 12watt - 12W, MR16
LT25= large tungsten, 12V - 25watt, DCB RL20= Deco head RL150, 12watt - 20W, MR16
LQ8= large halogen,12V - 8watt,quartz bi-pin RL35= Deco head RL150, 12watt - 35W, MR16
LQ12= large halogen,12V - 12watt, quartz bi-pin RL50= Deco head RL150, 12watt - 50W, MR16
E= EXIT Blank=
120/347Vac
U277= 277Vac
Blank= factory white
B= Black
*Other colours
available on
demand. Consult
your sales
representative.
460.0081-RL Wall Mount Cabinet B
460.0034-RL Wall Mount Cabinet C
Model AC Specs
Wattage Capacity
30min 1h00 1h30 2h00 4h00
EXIT Sign Module
LD12E110
LD12E144
LD12E250
LD12E360
120 / 347Vac
Less than 2W
0.25 / 0.10 Amp
0.25 / 0.10 Amp
0.45 / 0.15 Amp
0.45 / 0.15 Amp
-
110